STYKLISTE

Side 1

MODEL HK1800

Pos. Art.nr. Betegnelse Stk.  Note

001 265393-4  BKANT-SKRUE M6X49
002 267017-8  SKIVE 8 (HK1800/L)

003 342910-8  KAPPE (HK1810)

004 4141753  AFDAEKNING (HK1800/L)
005 216011-7  STALKUGLE 5,6 (HR2220)

006 231403-9 TRYKFJEDER 3 (HK1800/L)

007 321859-5 MEJSELHOLDER (HK1800/L)

009 410734-1 AFDZEKNING FOR GEARHUS (HK1800)
010 213554-0 O-RING 44

011 256099-5 STIFT 6 (HR2220)

012  315146-2 PLEJLSTANG HR2220
013 212017-3 NALELEJE 810 (HR2210)
014 321855-3 KRUMTAP (HK1800/L)
015  254031-3 KILE NR.3 (DA3000DW)
016  211232-6 KUGLELEJE 6002LLU

017  213459-4 O-RING 32
018 2132194 SIMMERRING 15 (HK1800/L)
019  1595632-5 GEARHUS (HK1800)
INC. 17
020 253887-1 SKIVE 15 (HK1800/L)

4 4 Al a4 a4 da 4afa A A a ala g andN

021 2217459  TANDHJUL 36(HK1800/L)

022 961052-5 LASERING S-12

023 212052-1 NALELEJE 1010 (SR2600)

024 157782-6  AFDZAKNING FOR GEARHUS
INC. 25

—_ A g A

025 263005-3 GUMMISTIFT 6

026 2111011 KUGLELEJE 6001LLB
027  253748-5 UNDERLAGSSKIVE 12
028 321685-2 STEMPEL (HK1800/L)
029 213308-5 O-RING 19 (HK1800/L)

030 213308-5 O-RING 19 (HK1800/L)
031  321854-5 HAMMER (HK1800/L)
032 257117-2 RING 28 (HK1800/L)
033  324680-1 SLAGBOLT (HK1810)
034 2131114 O-RING 12 (HK1800/L)

035 213111-4 O-RING 12 (HK1800/L)
036 321857-9 CYLINDER 24 (HK1800/L)
037 256156-9 STIFT 6 (HK1800/L)

038 423122-3 PLADE (HK1800/L)

039 213309-3 O-RING 19 (HK1800/L)

040 231395-2 TRYKFJEDER 24 (HK1800/L)
041 267026-7 SKIVE 25

042 213512-6 O-RING 39 (HK1800/L)

043 315838-3 CYLINDERHUS (HK1800/L)
045 922341-3 6KANT-SKRUE M6X25W

046  241820-5 VENTILATOR 67 (HK1800)

[ Y NGO GGG O | Y 1 J G O [ G G G G G) GG G G Y

053 911265-8 6KANT-SKRUE M5X40
054  157553-1 MOTORHUS (HK1800/L)

047  512853-0 ANKER (HK1800/L) 220V
INC. 26,27,46,48,49

048 681625-5 ISOLERINGSSKIVE 1

049 211033-2 KUGLELEJE ### 211031-6 1

050 263014-2 GUMMISTIFT 4 (HM0810B) 1

051  410578-9 FELTAFDAEKNING (HK1800/L) 1

052 528788-5 FELT (HK1800L) 1 220V
2
1

INC. 50
055 855426-9 TYPESKILT HK1800
056 181038-5 KULSAT CB-105
057 643600-9 KULDZEKSEL 6-10
058  343390-1 AFDZEKNING (HK1800L)

N2 NN = =

059 9112111 SKRUE M5X12




STYKLISTE

Side 2

MODEL HK1800

Pos. Art.nr. Betegnelse Stk.  Note

060 266252-5 INNENSECHSKANTSCHRAUBE M6X45
062 941152-7 SKIVE 6 (LF1000)

063 911243-8 SKRUE M5x25

064 911328-0 SKRUE M6x18

065 911109-2 SKRUE M4x8

066 651026-1 AFB. HPAH6-3S (HR2210)
067 181411-9 HANDTAG SET
INC. 74

= =N WD

068 685725-3  SKUMGUMMI 1 220/240V

069 645209-3 KONDENSATOR 645209-3 1 220/240V

070 682540-6  KNAEKBESKYTTER###(682568-4) 1

071  665883-1 ANSCHLUSSLEITUNG 1

072 687031-2  KABELAFLASTNING (BO4510) 1

073 911133-5  SKRUE M4x18 (BO4510) 2

074 181411-9 HANDTAG SA&ET 1

INC. 67

075 911343-4  SKRUE M6x25 (HK1810) 2

076 213309-3  O-RING 19 (HK1800/L) 1

077 421336-8  ST@VBESKYTTER (HK1800) 1

400 783203-8  INDV. 6-KANT NOGLE 5 1

401 B-07010 BREITMEISSEL 50x150mm 1

402 B-06921 BULL POINT 12-220 1

403 B-07004 SCALING CHISEL 20-220 1

404 150640-5  TRANSPORTKUFFERT HK1810 1

405 423154-0  GUMMIKAPPE 5

900 654003-2  TERMINAL 1.25-5 1

907 646325-4  DROSSEL (HK1800) 1 220/240V
1

908 819063-3 MAKITA KLAEBEMARKE




1

Side

EKSPLOSIONSTEGNING

MODEL HK1800

<

gomn nmmw/ww/w m@,fmma/%owz? %/m
QM/QWW@%@M >4 w@ Ww 9 \@ )

AT
A
AN




